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Klasyfikacja: 13:00

Zawodnik

LASKOWSKI Krzysztof
ZURAWSKI Tomasz

HARTMANIS-KARWACKA Agnieszka

WYSZKONI Patrycja
WYSZKONI Barbara
PODGORSKA Katarzyna
KOWALSKI Artur
WOJTCZAK Maciej
CYRUS lzabela
ZAWADZKI Michat

GIL Andrzej
KALINOWSKI Marcin
POBLOCKA Hanna
MUDLAFF Przemystaw
YANOCHKIN Alexei
ATAMANCHUK Dmitrii
ZAWADZKI Sebastian
KURECKI Arek
KURECKA Zaneta
HORINETSKA Maryna
PROKURAT Bartosz
KOWALEWSKA Patrycja
JABLONSKA Sylwia
HORINETSKYY lvan
MOSKAL Matgorzata
DEBY Adrianna
REMBISZEWSKI Piotr
REMBISZEWSKA Katarzyna
MUCHA Katolina

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

3189
2686
2588
2677
2676
2654
2632
2675
2610
2684
2617
2625
2409
2647
2678
2602
2572
2636
2635
3124
2657
2631
2623
2621
2646
2612
2660
2659
2573

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT GDYNIA
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Runmageddon Gdynia Kolibki
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2022-06-11

Gdynia

6 km

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

JESTESMY TU PRZYPADKIEM

MUCHAA BARBER TEAM

Mkat Seria
145 13:00
148 13:00
9 13:00
25 13:00
13 13:00
26 13:00
212 13:00
213 13:00
28 13:00
216 13:00
235 13:00
237 13:00
34 13:00
261 13:00
289 13:00
298 13:00
330 13:00
343 13:00
64 13:00
70 13:00
107 13:00
71 13:00
72 13:00
111 13:00
96 13:00
97 13:00
475 13:00
100 13:00
103  13:00

Czas
netto
6km
01:27:35.00
01:27:44.15
01:29:39.55
01:33:18.00
01:33:25.35
01:33:35.60
01:33:37.00
01:33:37.60
01:33:52.00
01:33:57.20
01:34:49.15
01:34:58.75
01:35:44.50
01:36:02.80
01:37:37.30
01:37:51.65
01:39:05.25
01:40:19.95
01:40:23.65
01:42:23.50
01:42:31.80
01:42:39.55
01:42:41.40
01:42:54.95
01:46:10.50
01:46:10.95
01:46:44.35
01:46:44.90
01:47:22.00

(o £ 1
brutto
6km
01:27:35.00
01:27:44.15
01:29:39.55
01:33:18.00
01:33:25.35
01:33:35.60
01:33:37.00
01:33:37.60
01:33:52.00
01:33:57.20
01:34:49.15
01:34:58.75
01:35:44.50
01:36:02.80
01:37:37.30
01:37:51.65
01:39:05.25
01:40:19.95
01:40:23.65
01:42:23.50
01:42:31.80
01:42:39.55
01:42:41.40
01:42:54.95
01:46:10.50
01:46:10.95
01:46:44.35
01:46:44.90
01:47:22.00

0.2%
2.3%
6.1%
6.3%
6.4%
6.4%
6.5%

+00:00:09 (
+00:02:04 (
+00:05:43 (
+00:05:50 (
+00:06:00 (
+00:06:02 (
+00:06:02 (
+00:06:17 (6.7%
+00:06:22 (6.8%
+00:07:14 (7.6%
+00:07:23 (7.8%
+00:08:09 (8.5%
+00:08:27 (8.8%)
+00:10:02 (10.3%)
+00:10:16 (10.5%)
+00:11:30 (11.6%)
+00:12:44 (12.7%)
+00:12:48 (12.8%)
+00:14:48 (14.5%)
+00:14:56 (14.6%)
+00:15:04 (14.7%)
+00:15:06 (14.7%)
+00:15:19 (14.9%)
+00:18:35 (17.5%)
+00:18:35 (17.5%)
+00:19:09 (17.9%)
+00:19:09 (18.0%)
+00:19:47 (18.4%)

T o D =

Tempo
min/km
14:35
14:37
14:56
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:36
15:38
15:39
15:48
15:49
15:57
16:00
16:16
16:18
16:30
16:43
16:43
17:03
17:05
17:06
17:06
17:09
17:41
17:41
17:47
17:47
17:53

BASPSRT

4.1 (100%)
4.1 (100%)
4 (97.6%)

3.9 (95.1%)
3.9 (95.1%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.8 (92.7%)
3.7 (90.2%)
3.7 (90.2%)
3.7 (90.2%)
3.6 (87.8%)
3.6 (87.8%)
3.6 (87.8%)
3.5 (85.4%)
3.5 (85.4%)
3.5 (85.4%)
3.5 (85.4%)
3.5 (85.4%)
3.4 (82.9%)
3.4 (82.9%)
3.4 (82.9%)
3.4 (82.9%)
3.4 (82.9%)


file:///runmageddon-gdynia-kolibki/m726.html
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
ROLA Michat
SCHULZ Konrad
KANIEWSKA Natalia
GORNIAK Michat
RAWECKI Patryk
MARCISZEWSKI Michat
KONIECZNY Filip
MILKOWSKA Beata
NIESLUCHOWSKI Maciej
OPASINSKA Martyna
MOLICKA Alicja
PUPACZ Tomasz
PUPACZ Natalia
JURKIEWICZ Aleksandra
KACZOR Artur
WISNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
JEDRZEJCZYK Wojciech
ZAJAC Zuzanna
FERNUFKA Natalia
TRZECIAK Joanna
KTOS Taki
ZIELINSKA Katarzyna
GULC Marcelina
BOSEK Daria
POTOWSKA Sandra
ZAREMBA Olga
GORNIAK Ula
TAMULEWICZ Agnieszka
WERNER Monika
MATYS Natalia
WOJTASZEK Elwira
ZIETEK Artur
RATYNSKA Wioleta
PAWLOWSKI Jakub
ROSIAK Magdalena
STANKIEWICZ Dariusz
SZCZYGIEL Martyna
KONDRAT Edyta
KWIATKOWSKA Wiktoria
BOHATOV Tamerlan
BUDEK Artur
DRZYCIMSKI Emil
NIERADKA Btazej
BISKUPSKA Aleksandra

2661
2574
2770
2766
2658
2641
2628
2644
2651
2592
2645
3191
3190
2624
2590
2593
2589
2679
2615
2671
2633
2685
2620
2608
2656
2683
2619
2669
2673
2642
3194
2577
3135
2575
2576
2664
2667
2627
2596
2607
2594
2595
2650
2604

MUCHAA BARBER TEAM

WARRIORS £ODZ

WARRIORS +ODZ
WARRIORS £ODZ
WARRIORS £ODZ

OLYMPIA TEAM

OLYMPIA TEAM
OLYMPIA TEAM

WSCIEKLE WENGOSZE

WSCIEKLE WENGOSZE
WSCIEKLE WENGOSZE

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
498 13:00
499 13:00
105 13:00
502 13:00
610 13:00
611 13:00
612 13:00
165 13:00
632 13:00
170 13:00
59 13:00
678 13:00
195 13:00
197 13:00
708 13:00
714 13:00
718 13:00
229 13:00
269 13:00
270 13:00
802 13:00
275 13:00
278 13:00
279 13:00
280 13:00
303 13:00
335 13:00
343 13:00
371 13:00
372 13:00
402 13:00
991 13:00
407 13:00
1000 13:00
108 13:00
1009 13:00
418 13:00
422  13:00
440 13:00
1039 13:00
1041 13:00
1044 13:00
1076 13:00
467 13:00

Czas
netto
6km
01:47:35.05
01:47:37.30
01:47:41.45
01:47:54.80
01:53:11.10
01:53:15.10
01:53:23.25
01:53:44.95
01:53:54.55
01:53:56.65
01:55:39.60
01:56:09.10
01:56:09.55
01:56:28.60
01:57:10.40
01:57:25.20
01:57:29.65
01:58:12.35
02:00:42.55
02:00:45.30
02:00:55.70
02:01:00.90
02:01:02.50
02:01:02.95
02:01:03.05
02:02:27.00
02:04:46.85
02:05:28.00
02:07:23.10
02:07:29.00
02:09:09.90
02:09:17.45
02:09:25.15
02:09:41.20
02:09:47.50
02:10:01.35
02:10:01.85
02:10:15.70
02:11:03.85
02:11:04.00
02:11:04.15
02:11:06.65
02:12:19.40
02:12:19.95

(o £ 1
brutto
6km
01:47:35.05
01:47:37.30
01:47:41.45
01:47:54.80
01:53:11.10
01:53:15.10
01:53:23.25
01:53:44.95
01:53:54.55
01:53:56.65
01:55:39.60
01:56:09.10
01:56:09.55
01:56:28.60
01:57:10.40
01:57:25.20
01:57:29.65
01:58:12.35
02:00:42.55
02:00:45.30
02:00:55.70
02:01:00.90
02:01:02.50
02:01:02.95
02:01:03.05
02:02:27.00
02:04:46.85
02:05:28.00
02:07:23.10
02:07:29.00
02:09:09.90
02:09:17.45
02:09:25.15
02:09:41.20
02:09:47.50
02:10:01.35
02:10:01.85
02:10:15.70
02:11:03.85
02:11:04.00
02:11:04.15
02:11:06.65
02:12:19.40
02:12:19.95

+00:20:00 (18.6%)
+00:20:02 (18.6%)
+00:20:06 (18.7%)
+00:20:19 (18.8%)
+00:25:36 (22.6%)
+00:25:40 (22.7%)
+00:25:48 (22.8%)
+00:26:09 (23.0%)
+00:26:19 (23.1%)
+00:26:21 (23.1%)
+00:28:04 (24.3%)
+00:28:34 (24.6%)
+00:28:34 (24.6%)
+00:28:53 (24.8%)
+00:29:35 (25.3%)
+00:29:50 (25.4%)
+00:29:54 (25.5%)
+00:30:37 (25.9%)
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+00:33:07 (27.4%)
+00:33:10 (27.5%)
+00:33:20 (27.6%)
+00:33:25 (27.6%)
+00:33:27 (27.6%)
+00:33:27 (27.6%)
+00:33:28 (27.6%)
+00:34:52 (28.5%)
+00:37:11 (29.8%)
+00:37:53 (30.2%)
+00:39:48 (31.2%)
+00:39:54 (31.3%)
+00:41:34 (32.2%)
+00:41:42 (32.3%)
+00:41:50 (32.3%)
+00:42:06 (32.5%)
+00:42:12 (32.5%)
+00:42:26 (32.6%)
+00:42:26 (32.6%)
+00:42:40 (32.8%)
+00:43:28 (33.2%)
+00:43:29 (33.2%)
+00:43:29 (33.2%)
+00:43:31 (33.2%)
+00:44:44 (33.8%)
+00:44:44 (33.8%)

Tempo
min/km
17:55
17:56
17:56
17:59
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:57
18:59
18:59
19:16
19:21
19:21
19:24
19:31
19:34
19:34
19:42
20:07
20:07
20:09
20:10
20:10
20:10
20:10
20:24
20:47
20:54
21:13
21:14
21:31
21:32
21:34
21:36
21:37
21:40
21:40
21:42
21:50
21:50
21:50
21:51
22:03
22:03

Tempo
km/h

3.3 (80.5%)
3.3 (80.5%)
3.3 (80.5%)
3.3 (80.5%)
3.2 (78.0%)
)

)

)

3.2 (78.0%
3.2 (78.0%
3.2 (78.0%
3.2 (78.0%)
3.2 (78.0%)
3.1 (75.6%)
3.1 (75.6%)
3.1 (75.6%)
3.1 (75.6%)
3.1 (75.6%)
3.1 (75.6%)
3.1 (75.6%)
3(73.2%
3(73.2%
3(73.2%
3(73.2%
3(73.2%)
3 (73.2%)
3(73.2%)
3 (73.2%)
2.9 (70.7%)
2.9 (70.7%)
2.9 (70.7%)
8 (68.3%
8 (68.3%

(
(
8 (68.3%
(
(
(

—_~ e~~~ o~~~

)
)
)
)

8 (68.3%
8 (68.3%
8 (68.3%
2.8 (68.3%)
2.8 (68.3%)
2.8 (68.3%)
2.8 (68.3%)
2.7 (65.9%)
2.7 (65.9%)
2.7 (65.9%)
7 (65.9%)
7 (65.9%)
7 (65.9%)

)
)
)
)
)
)



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Zawodnik
SZTANDERA Klaudia
PLOCIENNIK Lena
BLASZKIEWICZ Malwina
SUCHANEK Sabina
DETTMANN Paulina
JABLONSKA Hanna
STANCZYK Malwina
MIGNIEWICZ Patrycja
KOWALEWSKA Katarzyna
ORSZULAK Urszula
KARWOT Kacper
BARANOWICZ Adrian
MUSZYNSKI Przemek
MACIEJEWSKI Przemystaw
KOWALEWSKA Agnieszka
KOWALEWSKA Anna
KANCZURZEWSKI Krzysztof
KORBACZ Zuzanna
LEWOCHA Katarzyna
ALEKSANDROWICZ Pawet
MYTNIK Dawid
POLOM Patryk
ZAMCZALA Waldemar
FRANKOWSKI Adrian
ZIEMBA Katarzyna
ORLOWSKI Marcin
ORLOWSKA Iwona
SKWIERAWSKA Agnieszka
ZMIERCZAK-WARMINSKA Natalia
BERGMANN Pawet
WARMINSKI Damian
GAWEL Mateusz
MOSTOWSKI Radostaw
BUCHOWSKA Joanna Alicja
GODLEWSKA Katarzyna
SARNOWSKI Wojciech
ZAJDA Piotr
KOPEC Paulina
BALDOWSKA Monika
ZAJDA Wioletta
SLEDZ Dariusz
SLEDZ Olena
DABROWSKA Justyna
WILKOSZ Przemystaw

2668
2653
2605
2666
2613
2622
2663
2643
3196
2581
2580
2579
2648
2639
2630
3195
2626
3133
2638
2601
2649
2655
2682
2616
2890
2584
2583
2585
2587
2582
2586
2578
2591
2609
2618
2662
2680
2629
2603
2681
2706
2707
3188
2674

PAMPUCHY
PAMPUCHY
PAMPUCHY

PIEKNI_MtODZI_POJEBANI
PIEKNI_MtODZI_POJEBANI
PIEKNI_MtODZI_POJEBANI
PIEKNI_MtODZI_POJEBANI
PIEKNI_MtODZI_POJEBANI
PIEKNI_MtODZI_POJEBANI
ORZEL 71

WARRIORS £ODZ

DAREK | OLENA
DAREK | OLENA

Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
494 13:00
495 13:00
503 13:00
504 13:00
505 13:00
507 13:00
539 13:00
540 13:00
541 13:00
560 13:00
1177 13:00
1178 13:00
1181 13:00
1183 13:00
132 13:00
563 13:00
1186 13:00
564 13:00
585 13:00
1220 13:00
1222 13:00
1224 13:00
1231 13:00
1238 13:00
634 13:00
303 13:00
146 13:00
658 13:00
659 13:00
305 13:00
1296 13:00
1307 13:00
1309 13:00
670 13:00
700 13:00
311 13:00
1340 13:00
711 13:00
713 13:00
719 13:00
312 13:00
163 13:00
755 13:00
1397 13:00

02:13:57.50
02:13:57.70
02:14:32.95
02:14:33.05
02:14:33.25
02:14:33.40
02:16:01.20
02:16:02.15
02:16:16.50
02:17:12.95
02:17:13.35
02:17:13.90
02:17:27.00
02:17:32.20
02:17:46.20
02:17:47.50
02:17:47.55
02:17:47.85
02:20:29.60
02:20:41.75
02:20:52.10
02:21:00.95
02:21:33.95
02:22:01.55
02:24:24.40
02:25:40.45
02:25:40.85
02:27:43.70
02:27:43.95
02:27:44.25
02:27:44.25
02:28:50.30
02:28:51.25
02:28:51.50
02:31:17.15
02:31:56.05
02:32:05.35
02:32:12.10
02:32:19.50
02:32:58.05
02:33:01.05
02:33:02.45
02:41:41.00
02:50:31.20

(o £ 1
brutto
6km
02:13:57.50
02:13:57.70
02:14:32.95
02:14:33.05
02:14:33.25
02:14:33.40
02:16:01.20
02:16:02.15
02:16:16.50
02:17:12.95
02:17:13.35
02:17:13.90
02:17:27.00
02:17:32.20
02:17:46.20
02:17:47.50
02:17:47.55
02:17:47.85
02:20:29.60
02:20:41.75
02:20:52.10
02:21:00.95
02:21:33.95
02:22:01.55
02:24:24.40
02:25:40.45
02:25:40.85
02:27:43.70
02:27:43.95
02:27:44.25
02:27:44.25
02:28:50.30
02:28:51.25
02:28:51.50
02:31:17.15
02:31:56.05
02:32:05.35
02:32:12.10
02:32:19.50
02:32:58.05
02:33:01.05
02:33:02.45
02:41:41.00
02:50:31.20

+00:46:22 (34.6%)
+00:46:22 (34.6%)
+00:46:57 (34.9%)
+00:46:58 (34.9%)
+00:46:58 (34.9%)
+00:46:58 (34.9%)
+00:48:26 (35.6%)
+00:48:27 (35.6%)
+00:48:41 (35.7%)
+00:49:37 (36.2%)
+00:49:38 (36.2%)
+00:49:38 (36.2%)
+00:49:52 (36.3%)
+00:49:57 (36.3%)
+00:50:11 (36.4%)
+00:50:12 (36.4%)
+00:50:12 (36.4%)
+00:50:12 (36.4%)
+00:52:54 (37.7%)
(
(
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+00:53:06 (37.7%)
+00:53:17 (37.8%)
+00:53:25 (37.9%)
+00:53:58 (38.1%)
+00:54:26 (38.3%)
+00:56:49 (39.3%)
+00:58:05 (39.9%)
+00:58:05 (39.9%)
+01:00:08 (40.7%)
+01:00:08 (40.7%)
+01:00:09 (40.7%)
+01:00:09 (40.7%)
+01:01:15 (41.2%)
+01:01:16 (41.2%)
+01:01:16 (41.2%)
+01:03:42 (42.1%)
+01:04:21 (42.4%)
+01:04:30 (42.4%)
+01:04:37 (42.5%)
+01:04:44 (42.5%)
+01:05:23 (42.7%)
+01:05:26 (42.8%)
+01:05:27 (42.8%)
+01:14:06 (45.8%)
+01:22:56 (48.6%)

Tempo
min/km
22:19
22:19
22:25
22:25
22:25
22:25
22:40
22:40
22:42
22:52
22:52
22:52
22:54
22:55
22:57
22:57
22:57
22:57
23:24
23:26
23:28
23:30
23:35
23:40
24:04
24:16
24:16
24:37
24:37
24:37
24:37
24:48
24:48
24:48
25:12
25:19
25:20
25:22
25:23
25:29
25:30
25:30
26:56
28:25

Tempo
km/h

2.7 (65.9%)
7 (65.9%)
65.9%
65.9%
65.9%
65.9%
63.4%
63.4%
2.6 (63.4%)
2.6 (63.4%)
2.6 (63.4%)
2.6 (63.4%)
2.6 (63.4%)
2.6 (63.4%)
2.6 (63.4%)
2.6 (63.4%
2.6 (63.4%
2.6 (63.4%
2.6 (63.4%
2.6 (63.4%
2.6 (63.4%
2.6 (63.4%)
2.5 (61.0%)
2.5 (61.0%)
2.5 (61.0%)
2.5 (61.0%)
2.5 (61.0%)
2.4 (58.5%)
4 (58.5%
4 (58.5%

(
(
4 (58.5%
(
(
(

2.7
2.7
6

2.

—_ e~~~ ~ ~

)
)
)
)
)
)

_ e~ o~~~ ~
—_— = = = = =

4 (58.5%
4 (58.5%
4 (58.5%
2.4 (58.5%)
2.4 (58.5%)
2.4 (58.5%)
2.4 (58.5%)
2.4 (58.5%)
2.4 (58.5%)
2.4 (58.5%)
4 (58.5%)
2 (53.7%)
1(51.2%)

)
)
)
)
)
)



118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Zawodnik
RZEPKOWSKA Sasha
LESSNAU Katarzyna
SZCZYGIELSKI Marek
LICZMANSKA Marta
HAMERLA )edrzej
HAMERLA Julia
MOSTOWSKA My Huyen
0Z0G Mateusz
KAMINSKA Barbara
RANIS Agata

DNC PIOTROWSKI Robert

Znaleziono 128 wynik(éw)

2600
2569
3130
2570
2597
2598
2599
2571
2873
3134
2408

ZIEMNIACZKI
DZIKIE BICZE

DZIKIE BICZE
ZIEMNIACZKI
ZIEMNIACZKI
ZIEMNIACZKI

JAK ZOLWIE W GALOPIE

Kategoria

Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
763 13:00
774  13:00
1401 13:00
775 13:00
1403 13:00
778 13:00
779 13:00
1404 13:00
180 13:00
793 13:00

13:00

02:51:11.35
02:55:28.70
02:55:28.70
02:55:32.20
03:00:50.20
03:00:50.30
03:00:50.40
03:08:44.10
03:10:57.00

00:23:16.45

Czas
brutto

6km
02:51:11.35
02:55:28.70
02:55:28.70
02:55:32.20
03:00:50.20
03:00:50.30
03:00:50.40
03:08:44.10
03:10:57.00

00:23:16.45

+01:23:36 (48.8%)
+01:27:53 (50.1%)
+01:27:53 (50.1%)
+01:27:57 (50.1%)
+01:33:15 (51.6%)
+01:33:15 (51.6%)
+01:33:15 (51.6%)
+01:41:09 (53.6%)
+01:43:22 (54.1%)

Tempo
min/km
28:31
29:14
29:14
29:15
30:08
30:08
30:08
31:27
31:49

0:00

Tempo
km/h

2.1 (51.2%)
2.1 (51.2%)
2.1 (51.2%)
2.1 (51.2%)
2 (48.8%)
2 (48.8%)
2 (48.8%)
1.9 (46.3%)
1.9 (46.3%)
(0.0%)
15.5 (378.0%)
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